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Impact

Our Approach

Objectives

A financial services group improved advisors performance by analyzing factors 

that led to higher advisor effectiveness to optimize advisor trainings and 

performance management
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A large brokerage services company wanted to identify 

characteristics and behaviors of high – performing advisors 

to optimize advisors training and performance 

management and positively impact customer engagement 

and topline revenues

• Identified key characteristics and behaviors of high 

performing advisors

• Designed effective training and performance 

management programs to bring average performers at 

par with high performers

Multi-dimensional advisors’ productivity analysis which 

was defined as customer activation rate and average 

brokerage earned per customer 



India

Shuchita Jain

shuchita.jain@transorg.com

M: +91 98112 60911

Debjit Sen

Debjit.sen@transorg.com

M: +91 99532 46251

Reach US

TransOrg Analytics
www.transorg.com

US

Raajeev Aggarwal

raajeev.aggarwal@transorg.com

M: +1 703 568 0285

Sandhya Krishnamurthy

sandhya.krishnamurthy@transorg.com

M: +1 510 516 6443

UK

Naresh Priyadarshi

naresh.priyadarshi@transorg.com

M: +44 740 481 6818

Singapore

Vijay Bajaj

vijay@transorg.com

M: +65 9752 9020

2

/transorg-solutions-&-services

/TransOrg

/transorganalytics

https://www.linkedin.com/company/transorg-solutions-&-services
https://twitter.com/TransOrg
https://www.facebook.com/transorganalytics

